
Klasse Beginn Dauer
La Bsp Form VR 16:00 01:00

Begrüßung 17:00 00:05
La D VR + Vorstellen der Paare 17:05 00:20
La Bsp Alg. FI 17:25 00:10
La D ZR 17:35 00:20

Eintanzen 17:55 00:05
La D FI 18:00 00:10
La Bsp Form Kl. Finale 18:10 00:30
La C VR + Vorstellen der Paare 18:40 00:40

Eintanzen 19:20 00:05
La C ZR 19:25 00:20

Eintanzen 19:45 00:05
La C FI 19:50 00:15

Ausrechnungspause 20:05 00:10
La B VR + Vorstellen der Paare 20:15 00:25

Eintanzen 20:40 00:05
La B FI 20:45 00:15
La Bsp Form Gr. Finale 21:00 00:40
La Bsp Form Siegerehrung 21:40 00:15
La A VR + Vorstellen der Paare 21:55 00:25

Eintanzen 22:20 00:05
La A FI 22:25 00:15
La D - A Siegerehrung 22:40 00:20
La S FI (Solotänze) 23:00 00:30
La S Siegerehrung 23:30 00:15

Turnierende 23:45
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Änderungen vorbehalten.

Die einzelnen Klassen können bis zu 30 Minuten früher beginnen.


